ICS9250-27
IDT®  Frequency Generator and Integrated Buffers for Celeron & PII/IIITM 0395G—07/14/11
Frequency Generator and Integrated Buffers
for Celeron & PII/IIITM
1
DATASHEET
Pin ConfigurationRecommended Application:
810/810E and 815 type chipset.

SYMBOL
SEE VARIATIONS SEE VARIATIONS
Ordering Information
Part / Order Number Shipping Packaging Package Temperature
9250BF-27LF Tubes 56-pin SSOP 0 to +70° C
9250BF-27LFT Tape and Reel 56-pin SSOP 0 to +70° C
9250BFI-27LF Tubes 56-pin SSOP -40 to +85° C
9250BFI-27LFT Tape and Reel 56-pin SSOP -40 to +85° C
LF suffix to the part number are the Pb-Free configuration, RoHS compliant.
“B” is the device revision designator (will not correlate with the datasheet revision).
ICS9250-27
Frequency Generator and Integrated Buffers for Celeron & PII/IIITM